
Pos 

FV/1 B 
1 
2 
3 
4 

FV/1 C 
1 
2 

No. 

63 
43 
76 
55 

53 
91 

Name 

Rasmus Bencsik 
Nicklas Bencsik 
Jerker Vinberg 
Anna Lund 

Pontus Bencsik 
Richard ”Lillen” Persson 

Class 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 C 

FV/1 C 

Best Tm 

1:11.143 
1:16.071 
1:16.237 
1:17.152 

1:09.154 
1:10.876 

Diff 

4.928 
5.094 
6.009 

1.722 

Best Speed 

104,747 
97,961 
97,748 
96,589 

107,759 
105,141 

In Lap 

11 
3 
7 
5 

11 
12 

Nat/State 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Holy Motors 

Orresta Racing 

Team Holy Motors 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-18 10:38:24 

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Kval Formel Vee 

Qualifying started at 10:16:14 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 10:20 


